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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\LIMA_08_SV_14_PRECRUSH\LIMA_08_SV_14_PRECRUSH033.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\LIMA_08_SV_14_PRECRUSH.afg
5/13/2015 ,  13:29 ,  duration  11 min 2 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 2533216 ,  CCD-Z  = 49961
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16             10.7 100.0  0.739  0.884  0.701    361
      #20       #16     5.8  89.3  0.775  0.885  0.694    710
      #30       #20     5.3  83.5  0.789  0.879  0.711   1851
      #40       #30     5.6  78.2  0.814  0.873  0.721   5640
      #50       #40    10.6  72.6  0.873  0.886  0.749  34041
      #60       #50    11.7  62.0  0.906  0.899  0.754  75575
      #70       #60    12.8  50.3  0.914  0.903  0.749 133573
     #140       #70    36.3  37.5  0.908  0.908  0.737 1166354
      PAN      #140     1.2   1.2  0.876  0.926  0.697 5333904
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 142.9
 50.0 248.9
 90.0 1217.1

SPAN3 = 4.315 
U3 = 2.023 
Mv3(x) = 466.7 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 511.1 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.862
Mean value Symm3 = 0.896
Mean value b/l3 = 0.720
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.422
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.646
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